
Hotel Links to hotel policies on change fee, refunds and waivers due to COVID-19

AccorHotels https://all.accor.com/event/information.en.shtml

BedsOnline https://discover.bedsonline.com/en-df/bedsonline-update-covid-19

Best Western (including Worldhotels) https://www.bestwestern.com/en_US/notice/covid-19-response-cancel-policy.html

Choice Hotels https://www.choicehotels.com/support/travel-alerts

Cinnamon Hotels & Resorts https://www.cinnamonhotels.com/covid-19-update

Deutsche Hospitality https://www.deutschehospitality.com/en/landingpages/current-statement-deutsche-hospitality

Dusit Hotels & Resorts https://www.dusit.com/en/covid-19

Four Seasons https://www.fourseasons.com/landing-pages/corporate/covid_19_policies/

Global Hotel Alliance (GHA) https://visit.discoveryloyalty.com/covid-19

GLH Hotels https://www.glhhotels.com/glh-hotels-covid-travel-updates

Hilton https://www.hilton.com/en/corporate/coronavirus/

HYATT https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/info/coronavirus-statement

InterContinental Hotels Group (IHG) https://www.ihg.com/content/us/en/customer-care/travel-advisory

ITC Hotels https://www.itchotels.in/covid-19.html

Langham Hospitality Group https://www.langhamhospitalitygroup.com/en/media/latest-news/travel-information-covid-19-update/

Lemontree Hotels https://www.lemontreehotels.com/2019ncovc.aspx

Loews Hotels https://www.loewshotels.com/covid-19

Louvre Hotels https://www.louvrehotels.com/en/our-news/new-commercial-conditions-individual-stays

Marriott https://marriott-re-2019ncovc.com/

Melia Hotels International https://media.melia.com/covid-19/covid_en.html

Millennium Hotels and Resorts https://www.millenniumhotels.com/en/quick-links/statement-on-the-novel-coronavirus-covid-19/

NH Hotel Group https://www.nh-hotels.com/newsletter/message-to-our-guests

Oberoi Hotels https://www.oberoihotels.com/covid19-update/

Posadas http://www.posadas.com/en/covid19

Premier Inn https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/covid-19.html

Radisson Hotel Group https://www.radissonhotels.com/en-us/covid-19

Rotana https://www.rotana.com/newsarticle/2289

Sbe https://www.sbe.com/covid-19-updates-and-resources/

Scandic https://www.scandichotels.com/customer-service/frequently-asked-questions/covid-19-coronavirus

Shangri-La Hotels and Resorts https://www.shangri-la.com/dlp/covid-19-update/

Taj Hotels/Indian Hotels Company Limited (IHCL) https://www.tajhotels.com/en-in/coronavirus-update/

The Leela https://www.theleela.com/the-leela/media/covid-19-update/

The Park Hotels https://www.theparkhotels.com/important-notice.html

The Peninsula Hotels https://www.peninsula.com/en/global-pages/copy-of-cancellation-policy

Travelodge https://www.travelodge.co.uk/news/coronavirus.html

Wyndham Hotels & Resorts https://corporate.wyndhamhotels.com/news-releases/statement-from-wyndham-hotels-resorts-coronavirus-2/

Disclaimer:Travels & Rentals cannot guarantee that there will be no errors. Travels & Rentals makes no claims, promises or guarantees about the accuracy, completeness, or adequacy of the 

contents of the file and expressly disclaims liability for errors and omissions in the contents.
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